INS. CASE OWNER:	Way Peter	CC 4 / ASM 180	21708 /	Kja3 / IDAC	85029
*Su	169	L DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time Registered in Merimen:	9/11/2018
Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner?	SLM 37 MUGNA	1	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accide	18m 01	
If NO, Driver Name Driver Tel No	000	(V/L:(YES/NO)	Insured Liabilit	1.0	Yes/No
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS	ny:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	GICE MSZT. LEYLA	CHERRY LIEPPITETAX	THE WEST	STAGE	DATE / PIC
(m)	(ms/fo 6. x			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-picku Call OI:	p):
				After call itr to OI: Documentation Check List	
				Notification ltr (if non-picks	p) ×
			_	After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	X
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill: PIR:	- S
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown For	111
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
				Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	Call
Repair Cost:	SS (P	days) Reduction:	5 (C C)	Email Call	LICHII LI
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (1-2-19		24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Final Liability:	55 5, 243.xx	The state of the s			
Repair Cost: .oss of Rental (LOR):	SS 600	5 days) (20		OI COMI.	100
Loss of Use (LOU):		x days)		FOR C	P.
oss of Income (LOI):		x days)		, - 9	•
Oft only LOU only	LOR+LOU	LOR + LOI Tick only	one}		
HA/LTA Search	SS 7.45			West of the state	Dainer/Deleven Costs
Medical	SS -		Aires 3	Claim status: Normal/ Report Format:	KLJELIZ TIVALE SCILLE
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	gent)	Report Format: Survey fee:	
Legal Cost	55 5,850.45	Global Sum SS:		27 1111 107 100	
Total:	Date/Time	Confirm with:		EmailCall	
FINAL PAYMENT			TAN MO	TOR PIE	LTD
Payer 1:	55 5, 850.43	Name 1.	,		-30)
Fay - Cody (FNGC)	SS 7	Name > \			
Payou v. Strike if 14 A.)	55				x 19

	488	IGNMENT	
From De	8/10/2018	Vina No. St E 123	27 WHegn 07 09
Estimated Cost	127012	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Va	
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA	/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or	
	1331 7	Make Bnw	335; 2979
at Workshop m/s Lim 1		Calour M. Black	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
gin mi		Sp.Reading /46/3	
insured	9	Eng/No	×
Palicy No.		ONO WBAPI	n7203CA381035
Claims No.		Gen. Gond. Good / Fair / Poor / E	
Sum insured E	rcess	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Lea	sked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Lea	iked / Burnt or
Make of Veh		Modi Nil / S/Rim / STDA/Ri	
after 1000	m /:	Tyre Size F:	235/35R19
(Policy Condition)	"	R.	255/35ERP
Remark. The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / I	LIZA (MIC OHTSU / PIR I SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection		TOYO / YOKO or	
Ball or Market Value: \$52 k		Front	Rese
	istent? Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal — mm
GIA / PR Seen. Consi	istent? Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal Z mm
Est Repairs: A days	Res. Yes or No	DOA 24/11/18	0.01 3/12/18
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages Frt / Rear /	
GA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 1 1/9 Date Person Contacte	Vehicle IN / OUT		
		The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collision
Action / Instruction	Cothe		
4110 1-14 1911110	cornera		
	h		
L/S	\$4,900		
		R (\$ 2	,947. 80/37%)
ColoiTing, File Pass to 1 : Preff.	Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final	Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Count Time: File Return (c.)			Transportation
	Add Fe)1-8;9
		Interview (\$	Phone
Report Format :		Tech love (\$	1 Obes
Lump Sum / LB I: (5		Weekend IS	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6114F
Vehicle No.:	SKE1232J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Nov 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	335I AT 3.0L ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	06486961N54B30A
Chassis No.:	WBAPM72030A381035
Maximum Power Output:	225.0 kW (301 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$66,435.00
Original Registration Date:	20 Jul 2009
First Registration Date:	20 Jul 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$66,435.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 Jul 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$33,217.00
COE Expiry Date:	19 Jul 2019
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$16,801.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,084.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$34,301.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Nov 2018

30-111618 @ 9030m

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

58M01488

Reference

None @

Loss Date

November 24, 2018

Request Date

November 29, 2018

Due Date

December 6, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work

Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKE1232J

Make

TPVD BMW

3351

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

GRIGNANI TEODORO 40 LLOYD ROAD, #07-48, 239107, Singapore 96604640

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Manages Invoices History Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

посменняе

Menu



Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

Q Question

Message

LOR is subject to rental agreement verification.



51 UBLAYE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: 0865; 62563561 FAX: 0965; 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 1/2/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	24-Nov-18	
Date of appointment	29-Nov-18	
Date of survey	3-Dec-18	
Location of survey	LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM			
Vehicle number	SKE 1232J			
Make and Model	BMW 335I AT 3.0L ABS			
Date of registration	20-Jul-09			
Parf Rebate				
Market Value	\$	52,000.00		
Parf Rebate	\$	34,301.00		
Nett Loss	\$	17,699.00		

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	Š	7.847.80

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$	4,696.45
Check items (estimate)	\$	
Labour	\$	1,420.00
Total	\$	6,116.45
Lump Sum(if applicable)	S	4,900.00

Number of days for repair	4 days	
---------------------------	--------	--



51 UBLAVE 1, 902-28 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL+ (063) 62563561 FAX+(065) 62564315

Remarks:

	NOT AUTHORIZ	ED REPAIRS.	OI COMING O	OUT FROM CAR
PARK				

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 5,243.00	
Loss of use	\$	
Loss of rental	\$ 720.00	\$120 x 6 days
Loss of income	\$	
LTA search fees	\$ 7.45	
Others	The state of the s	
Proposed Total	\$ 5,970.45	



(WITHOUT PREJUDICE)				CC4/ASM18		
WITHOUT PREJUDICE)			Our ref:		94 (SKE 1232 J)	
Attention To : MS JOY IRENE	(Fron	n LKK	Auto Consultant	s Pte Ltd)		
Insurance Company : AXA INSURANCE I	PTE LTD					
Dear Sir/Mdm,						
N THE MATTER OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING	SKE123	2J & S	SLM3270G ON 24.	11.2018		
We refer to the above matter.						
We are instructed and authorised by our clie	nt to qu	antify,	, to act and negot	iate settlement	ı	
n related to the above road traffic accident t	hat was	cause	ed by your insure	d.		
All supporting documents are enclosed here	with:-					
			delant Tou boundary			
X Authorization To Act	[X	Ori	iginal Tax Invoice	to. INV37709		
5. [10] [17] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [3] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	200			10. INV37709		
[] Letter Of Discharge	t× 1	1	A search receipt			
[x] Original Rental Receipt and Agreement [] Letter Of Discharge Survey was done by Insurance Instruction	(x (n and w] LT/	A search receipt	neth		
[x] Original Rental Receipt and Agreement [] Letter Of Discharge Survey was done by Insurance instruction on	(x (n and w] LT/	A search receipt rveyed by Mr Kenr ged and has been	neth	a.	
[x] Original Rental Receipt and Agreement [] Letter Of Discharge Survey was done by Insurance instruction	(x (n and w] LT/	A search receipt	neth	·	
Original Rental Receipt and Agreement Letter Of Discharge Survey was done by Insurance instruction	(x (n and w] LT/	rveyed by Mr Kenr ged and has been 5,243.00	neth		

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel:65-64520893 Fax:65-64589127

Website : www.LTM.sg

Co.Reg No.199307277D

GST Reg No.M2-0019086-0

This document must not be reproduced, in whole or in part, or disclosed to third party or parties without the prior written consent of Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 December 2018

GRIGNANI TEODORO 40 LLOYD ROAD #07-48 SINGAPORE 239107

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18021708/Kja3

YOUR REF : SLM 3270G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLM 3270G AND SKE 1232J ALONG BLK 147 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 ON 24.11.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SKE 1232J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle came out from the carpark and hit Third Party vehicle from the rea. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Joy Irene Case Handler

DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

To Whom It May Concern

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I/We, LOH NEE HON (LUO ERHONG) ('the third party Claimant') of 17B HERTFORD ROAD SINGAPORE 219379 (Address) owner of SKE1232J (vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for my/our vehicle number SKE1232J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 24-Nov-18 (date) along BLK 147 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 OPEN SPACE CARPARK (locate on) involving vehicle number SLM3270G (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive Payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

Dated this 27th (day) of November (month) 2018 (year)

4

Signed By ' the third party claimant '

Signed By ' the workshop'





CLAIM REF

Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

: S8M01488

INSURED

: GRIGNANI TEODORO

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I LOH NEE HON (LUO ERHONG) NRIC NO. <u>\$7806114F</u> hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY.](\$\\$5,850.45) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SLM 3270G] as a result of an accident along [BLK 147 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1] on [24/11/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SKE 1232J].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLM 3270G] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLM 32706]

Dated this	18th	daylof	February	2019
Claimant's Signature	:	M		SIGN HERE
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	S780	6114F		
Occupation/ Business	: In Ho	use Project [Director	
Address	: 17B I	Hertford Road	Singapore 219	379
Telephone No.	98193	3949		\
Witness's Name	: Richa	ard Ang		
Witness's Signature	:			
Witness's NRIC No.	: S841	0708E		
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. 8 Sherton Way #24.01 AVA Towns St			1	



LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陳摩哆私人有限公司

Company's Registration No. 199307277D GET Registration No. M2-0119086-0

Main Office / Workshop

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

> Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hrs) Fax: +65 6458 9127 Email: sales@LTM.sg

WWW.LTM.SG

Brunch

(Warranty and Performance) Blk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Tel: +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159

: SO38448

BMW

: 3351

SKE1232J

MILEAGE :

W.O NO.

CAR NO.

MAKE

MODEL

Blk 17 Sector A #01-65 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675

LOH NEE HOU (LUO ERHONG)

17B HERTFORD ROAD SINGAPORE 219379

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

TEL

ATTN

FAX

A/C NO. : 30L0/052

DESCRIPTION

TAX INVOICE

NO

: INV37709

DATE

: 14-12-2018

: COD

TERMS

PAGE

: 1

AMOUNT

TO LUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR

QTY I UNIT U.PRICE

DIS

4,900.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY THREE ONLY

REMARKS:

D.O.A: 24.11.2018

LKK REF : CC4/ASM18021708/Kjn3

TOTAL QTY:

1.00

SUBTOTAL DISCOUNT TOTAL

GST 7 % NET

Deposit

Balance

5,243.00 0.00

4,900.00

4,900.00

5,243.00

343.00

0.00

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(8)

CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE

Customer Acknowledgement

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I/We declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction



Family Car Rental Pte Ltd

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Tel: 65-64515120 Fax: 65-64531642

Company's Registration No. 200703924M

Rental Agreem

Rental Agreement No: 5713

HIRER'S NAME			VEHICLE NO GLN G	200 J			
lph NGG	Han (Luo	6-hoog)	MAKE/MODEL TOUGHO	ANO			
ADDRESS 178	Unial Carlo	HOME :	DATE OUT 01 - 12 - 2018 TIME OUT 11 - 55am				
7520	Hentford Acous	MOBILE: 9819 3949	DATE IN 07. 12. 2018	TIME IN 4. 150m			
Signpore 19379			MILEAGE OUT	FUEL OUT			
NATIONALITY Sign	apon@	DRIVING EXPERIENCE	MILEAGE IN	FUEL IN			
NRIC / PASSPORT NO		PLACE OF ISSUE	RENTAL CHARGERS				
6 7805114 F	07.03.78	Sigapone	6 DAY(S) @ 53	£140/-·			
DRIVING LICENCE NO	LICENCE SAR CODE NO	LOCALINTE TYPE / CLASS	WEEK(S) @ 9\$				
9 7806114 F	000204006	A LOCAL 1 28,3,4,	MONTH(S) 3 SS				
DRIVER'S NAME			TOTAL CHARGES	\$8401			
	A9 Hiro	•	DEPOSIT (Cast/Cheque No.)	4			
ADDRESS	100	HOME :	AMOUNT DUE				
OFFICE : MOBILE :			EXTENSION	DATE / TIME			
				DATE/TIME			
NATIONALITY		DRIVING EXPERIENCE	AMOUNT DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)	·			
NRIC / PASSPORT NO DATE OF BIRTH PLACE OF ISSUE			PAYMENT DETAILS				
			REMARK "HIRER MUST ENSURE ALL DRIVERIS HAVE VALID SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE				
DRIVING LICENCE NO	LICENCE	LOCALINT'L TYPE / CLASS	IN ORDER TO OPERATE THE VEHICLE.				
	BAR CODE NO						
VEHICLE IS S	TRICTLY FOR	L R SINGAPORE USE	ONLY AND MAY NOT BE I	DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE			
NOTE:							
1. THE HIRER IS SOL	ELY LIABLE FOR ALL	TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS AND AL	L PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGE DURIN	NG PERIOD OF HIRE.			
2. DRIVING EXPERIE	NCE SHOULD BE OVE	R Q YEARS AND AGE O	VER 165 YEARS OLD.				
3. PLEASE NOTIFY O	UR OFFICE AS SOON	AS POSSIBLE WHEN THIS VE	HIGLE IS INVOLVED IN ANY ACCIDENT,				
4. HIRER IS LIABLE TO	PAY FIRST S\$ 2000	- EXCESS FOR COLLISION /	DAMAGE TO FIRST PARTY (IN FAMILY CAR R	RENTAL PTE LTD) VEHICLE AND ALSO FIRST			
10 Sec. 24 (2)	KCESS FOR COLLISION	/ DAMAGE TO THIRD PARTY'S V	SHICLE FOR EACH AND EVERY ACCIDENT (DAMAGE PLUS LOSS OF EARNINGS WHILE			
5\$ _1500} EX							
	E IS UNDER REPAIR.						
DAMAGED VEHICL		AUIDED IS LIABLE FOR	ADDITIONAL EVERGE OF C	FOR FIRST DARTY			
DAMAGED VEHICL			ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$				
DAMAGED VEHICL		AND \$FOR	ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$ THIRD PARTY'S COLLISION/DAM. YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE: A	AGE IF DRIVER HAVE			

SIGNATURE OF HIRER (COMPANY CHOP IF APPLICABLE) Date: 01 . 12 . 2018

SIGNATURE OF DRIVER (IF DIFFERENT FROM HIRER) Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

26 Nov 2018 / 14:04:22

Receipt Date/Time: 26 Nov 2018 / 14:04:22

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-181126-001484

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLM3270G 24 Nov 2018/12:20:00		001 (00)	(54)	(34)
1	ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SLM3270G Enquiry Fee 20181126135853016244		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7,49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		хххххххххххххх7458	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SLM 3270G	(Insd veh)	Model:	B.M.W. 335I (A)		
	SKE 1232J	(TP veh)	1	95		
Date of Accident:	24/11/2018					
				·•		
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No			
Repair Estimate		: \$	8,397.15			
inal Repair Cost		: \$	5,243.00			
oss of Use		: \$	~	days at \$0.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$	600.00	5 days		
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45			
		: \$	0.00			
Others:		. 3	0.00			
Others:		: \$				
inal Settlement Su	m kshop GIA Registere	: S	5,850.45] YES [X	1 NO (Kindly indicate		
inal Settlement Sus Third Party Wor	(4.0)	s s	5,850.45] NO (Kindly indicate		
Final Settlement Su S Third Party Wor Below) N) For Non GIA R	kshop GIA Registere	s s	5,850.45] YES [X	100(%)		
inal Settlement Sus Third Party Worselow) N) For Non GIA R	kshop GIA Registere	: \$ s s s s s s s s s	5,850.45] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:			
inal Settlement Sus Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R b) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	S S ed? [5,850.45] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)		
Final Settlement Sus Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	S S ed? [5,850.45] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	S S ed? [5,850.45] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)		
inal Settlement Sus Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	S S ed? [5,850.45] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability			
Final Settlement Sus Third Party Workelow) A) For Non GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability:	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	5,850.45] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile				
AXA	INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18021	708/Kja3q2				
AX/	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO N:PETER		Date : 22-02-2019 Code : ASM					
1.	(X)	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	N				
	Insured Veh.	SLM 3270G	Veh. Inspected	SKE 1232J				
	Policy No.	GA180295/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.	S8M01488	Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	29/11/2018				
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	7				
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 335I (A)	c.c	2979				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009				
	Chassis No.	WBAPM72030A381035	Colour	METALLIC BLACK				
	Odometer	146137	Steering	IN ORDER				
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM				
	General	GOOD						
3.	14.5 EM	Con	ditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre	235/35 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm				
	L/H Front Tyre	235/35 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre	255/35Z R19	MICHELIN	7 mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre	255/35Z R19	MICHELIN	7 mm				
١.	Description of Damages							
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	N/S FRONT BODY.					
5.		Gen	eral Information					
	Accident Date	24/11/2018	Inspection Date	03/12/2018				
	Survey held at	LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-09 SIN MING AUTOCAF SINGAPORE 575721	RE					
Sa.			Remarks	THE RESERVE				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS	S. ED REPAIRS.				
5b.			ate Days of Repair					
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days					



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKE 1232J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			14790
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	967.00	967.00
1	N/S FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	8.65	8.65
1	N/S HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	2,376.20	2,376.20
1	N/S FRONT FENDER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	664.60	664.60
1	N/S FRONT DOOR (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,204.15	19
1	N/S FRONT DOOR RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	136.50	- 3
1	N/S FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	70.70	
			5,427.80	4,016.45
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	N/S FRONT SPORT RIM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	680.00	680.00
			680.00	680.00
	LABOUR			
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING.		1,000.00	800.00
	TO CHECK FRONT WIRING AND FOCUS HEADLIGHTS.		30.00	20.00
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		60.00	60.00
	TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	LABOUR CHARGES: INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF N/S FRONT DOOR.		600.00	540.00
			1,740.00	1,420.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,847.80	6,116.45
Q ()	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		HWRE.	4,900.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18021708/Kja3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and banefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

*

÷

Service Request Details

Actio ASM18021709/Kjo3c2 News 1 News 1 News 2 News 2 News 3 Ne	Vehicle Information	Holdent Vehicle SKE1232J. Walthir Apprine invoice Registration #	WAS DOOR TOND BAW	Model 335!	Service Address	440	Primary Contact/Insured	GHIGNANI TEODORO 40 LLOVD ROAD, #07-48, 239107, Singapore 96604640		Claim Handler	WAMG Peter	peter wangiliana.com.sg.	Methos Nates			STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
	Sevotase	CC4/ASM18021708/Kla302 🥒	24 Nivestibur 2018	27 Nov 2018 12:00:00 AM	29 November 2018		LIXIK AUTIO CONSULTANTS PTE- LTD (TP)	Third Party Vehicle Damage	Pending verification - Direct: Settlement				Documents	Document SubType		

Without They provided give good provided the profession sent all the profession sent all the provided sent and the sent all the provided as a sent all the p

3999	Tree	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE UPLONDED
RENTAL RECEIPT put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
payment breakdown sett	Forms / Claim Documents.	Others	LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
LIASZARCItadi	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Jud QOT	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Listingertien (4).pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
LXXXAljustremetta (4) poli	Forms, / Claim Decuments	Others	LINK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHERad?	Forms / Claim Decuments	Satisfaction / Discharge Visualises	LIKK AUTD COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM auff	Forms / Claim Documents	PIOA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE-pull	Investice	Repaire	LICK AUTO CORSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
ALTTER TO OLIGIE	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Lidbart	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 February 2019
MANDATE IA - LIM TAN pelf	Reports & Statement	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 February 2019
RESURVEY PHOTOSpatt	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTILLTD (TP)	1 February 2019
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED III BRIT	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	I February 2019

COOKCIAN DING	1 February 2019	29 November 2018	29 November 2018	27 November 2018
млнов	LEKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	VISHBU BATHAM Shekhar
SUBTYPE	Others	GIA Report	GIA lisport	Workshop
THE	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence
Зими	SURVEY PHOTOS SKE1222Jant	SIMOZTOG INSD GIA.PDF Reports & Statement.	SKE1232J TP GIA POF	EMAIL, TP PRI mug